Kent Handyman
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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Andy Sharp

144 Ardent Road
Whitfield

CT16 2GH
07707632054
sharpsfour@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Supply and replace garage roof ridge
tile
1 Remove Satalite dish

Fix radiator back onto wall brackets

Fit 2 new bathroom sink taps (
supplied by customer )

1 Supply and install 6 new IP rated
bathroom spot lights ( remove
transformers )

1 Supply and fit 1 shower hose wall
bracket
1 Supply and fit 1 concealed toilet seat

Supply and fit new chrome pivet door

shower enclosure 760 x760

1 Fit 1 new bathroom sink mixer taps (

supplied by customer )

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Invoice Number

Invoice Date

Due Date

Total Due
Rate/Price Adjust
£65.00 0%
£25.00 0%
£25.00 0%
£55.00 0%
£345.00 0%
£25.00 0%
£65.00 0%
£385.00 0%
£45.00 0.00%

Invoice

KHS-0466
16/07/2019
23/07/2019

£535.00

Sub Total

£65.00

£25.00
£25.00
£55.00

£345.00

£25.00

£65.00
£385.00

£45.00
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Kent Handyman Invoice
SErvViCE
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www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
Sub Total £1,035.00
VAT £0.00
Paid -£500.00
Total Due £535.00

Bank Details For Payments
Kent Handyman Service
Sort Code : 09-01-28
Account Number : 98449489

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
Page 2/2


https://kenthandymanservice.co.uk/

