

## From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total Due	£535.00
Due Date	23/07/2019
Invoice Date	16/07/2019
Invoice Number	KHS-0466

## To:

Andy Sharp

144 Ardent Road

Whitfield

CT16 2GH

07707632054

sharpsfour@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Supply and replace garage roof ridge tile	£65.00	0%	£65.00
1	Remove Satalite dish	£25.00	0%	£25.00
1	Fix radiator back onto wall brackets	£25.00	0%	£25.00
1	Fit 2 new bathroom sink taps ( supplied by customer )	£55.00	0%	£55.00
1	Supply and install 6 new IP rated bathroom spot lights ( remove transformers )	£345.00	0%	£345.00
1	Supply and fit 1 shower hose wall bracket	£25.00	0%	£25.00
1	Supply and fit 1 concealed toilet seat	£65.00	0%	£65.00
1	Supply and fit new chrome pivet door shower enclosure 760 x760	£385.00	0%	£385.00
1	Fit 1 new bathroom sink mixer taps ( supplied by customer )	£45.00	0.00%	£45.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

## Invoice



Total Due	£535.00
Paid	-£500.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£1,035.00

Bank Details For Payments

Kent Handyman Service

Sort Code: 09-01-28

Account Number: 98449489

-----